
Family Faith Formation Ministry Schedule 2025-2026 

Date Location Grade Event/Note 

Sunday, October 5 or 
Wednesday, October 8 

PC – 1st Floor Hall 9:45 am & 12:45 pm 
PC –  2nd Floor Hall - 6:15 pm 

Liturgical Year 

Sunday, October 19 Grades K-6 - 9:45 am to 10:45 am FREC- Gr. 2 Home Lessons 1-4 

Monday, October 20 Grade 5 - 3:45 pm to 4:45 pm 
Grade 6 - 5:00 pm to 6:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 21 Grade 3 - 3:45 pm to 4:45 pm 
Grade 4 - 5:00 pm to 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 22 Grades K,1 & 2 - 3:45 pm to 4:45 pm FREC-Gr. 2 Home Lessons 1-4 

Monday, October 27 PC – 2nd Floor Hall Grade 2 Parent Meeting – 7 PM 

Sunday, November 2 or 
Wednesday, November 5 

PC – 1st Floor Hall 
PC – 2nd Floor Hall 

Family Session Saints 

Sunday, November 16 Grades K-6 FREC-Gr. 2 Home Lessons 5-7 

Monday, November 17 Grades 5 & 6 

Tuesday, November 18 Grades 3 & 4 

Wednesday, November 19 Grades K,1 & 2 FREC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 5-7 

Monday, December 1 Zoom Grade 2 Parent Meeting – 7 PM 

Sunday, December 7 
Wednesday, December 10 

PC – 1st Floor Hall 
PC – 2nd Floor Hall 

Family Session Nativity & Incarnation 

Sunday, December 14 Grades K-6 FREC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 8-10 

Monday, December 15 Grades 5 & 6 

Tuesday, December 16 Grades 3 & 4 

Wednesday, December 17 Grades K,1 & 2 FREC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 8-10 

Sunday, January 4 
Wednesday, January 7 

PC – 1st Floor Hall 
PC – 2nd Floor Hall 

Family Session Jesus In The Eucharist 

Sunday, January 11 Grades K-6 FREC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 11-13 

Monday, January 12 Grades 5 & 6 

Tuesday, January 13 Grades 3 & 4 

Wednesday, January 14 Grades K,1 & 2 FREC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 11-13 



Family Faith Formation Ministry Schedule 2025-2026 

 

Date Location Grade Event 

Sunday, February 1 
Wednesday, February 4 

PC – 1st Floor Hall 
PC – 2nd Floor Hall 

Family Session Evangelization: Our Baptismal 
Call 

Sunday, February 8  Grades K-6 FHC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 1-3 

Monday, February 9  Grades 5 & 6  

Tuesday, February 10  Grades 3 & 4  

Wednesday, February 11  Grades K,1 & 2 FHC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 1-3 

Monday, February 23 PC – 2nd Floor Hall Grade 2 Parent Meeting 7 PM 

Sunday, March 1 
Wednesday, March 4 

PC – 1st Floor Hall 
PC – 2nd Floor Hall 

Family Session Station of the Cross 

Sunday, March 8  Grades K-6 FHC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 4-6 

Monday, March 9  Grades 5 & 6  

Tuesday, March 10  Grades 3 & 4  

Wednesday, March 11  Grades K,1 & 2 FHC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 4-6 

Monday, March 23 Zoom Grade 2 Parent Meeting 7 PM 

Sunday, April 12 
Wednesday, April 15 

PC – 1st Floor Hall 
PC – 2nd Floor Hall 

Family Session God The Father 

Sunday, April 26  Grades K-6 FHC-Gr RETREAT 

Monday, April 27  Grades 5 & 6  

Tuesday, April 28  Grades 3 & 4  

Wednesday, April 29  Grades K,1 & 2 FHC-Gr RETREAT 
    

Sunday, May 3 
Wednesday, May 6 

PC – 1st Floor Hall 
PC – 2nd Floor Hall 

Family Session The Holy Spirit 

Sunday, May 10  Grades K-6 FHC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 7-9 

Monday, May 11  Grades 5 & 6  

Tuesday, May 12  Grades 3 & 4  

Wednesday, May 13  Grades K,1 & 2 FHC-Gr 2 Home Lessons 7-9 
       FREC – 2/28 at 11 am St. Agnes Church & 3/7 at 11 am St. Athanasius Church       FHC- 5/2 at 10 am St. Agnes Church & 5/9 at 10 am St. Athanasius Church 




